Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
1A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
CLOUET JULES
030924N
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 M M 24 24
2 5 4 3 2 1 M 15 39
3 6 6 3 2 M M 17 56
4 7 6 4 3 M M 20 76
5 6 5 3 3 1 M 18 94
6 5 2 1 M M M 8 102
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 102
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 2 M 28 28
2 10 8 6 5 3 M 32 60
3 9 7 6 3 2 M 27 87
4 9 5 4 1 M M 19 106
5 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 138
6 8 8 5 3 2 M 26 164
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 266

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
1B O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
FROMENT CHRISTOPHE
767873V
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 M M M 16 16
2 3 3 1 M M M 7 23
3 4 3 1 1 M M 9 32
4 3 2 1 M M M 6 38
5 4 M M M M M 4 42
6 9 6 4 4 3 2 28 70
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 70
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 1 1 M M M 4 4
2 6 5 4 2 2 2 21 25
3 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 53
4 8 3 3 3 1 M 18 71
5 9 9 4 4 4 1 31 102
6 8 7 3 2 2 2 24 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 126
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 196

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
1C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
PRIOUR ARTHUR
030931W
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 M M M 13 13
2 8 8 1 M M M 17 30
3 7 4 2 M M M 13 43
4 7 6 4 2 1 M 20 63
5 9 4 3 1 M M 17 80
6 6 3 2 2 1 1 15 95
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 95
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M M M M 7 7
2 6 5 M M M M 11 18
3 8 5 4 3 M M 20 38
4 7 5 M M M M 12 50
5 9 8 4 3 M M 24 74
6 9 5 2 1 M M 17 91
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 91
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 186

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
2A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
PRIOUR CAMILLE
030928T
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
PFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 4 2 M 22 22
2 9 3 2 1 1 M 16 38
3 5 4 3 2 2 M 16 54
4 8 8 5 M M M 21 75
5 4 4 4 4 M M 16 91
6 3 M M M M M 3 94
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 94
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 3 2 M M 15 15
2 4 3 1 M M M 8 23
3 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 54
4 7 6 4 3 M M 20 74
5 8 5 4 3 M M 20 94
6 5 1 1 M M M 7 101
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 101
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 195

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
2C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
SIGAUD NOE
972884H
BIARSBRETENOUX
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 4 4 3 31 31
2 9 9 8 4 4 2 36 67
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 108
4 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 146
5 7 7 7 5 4 M 30 176
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 221
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 7 5 5 4 2 32 76
3 10 6 6 5 3 2 32 108
4 10 9 3 2 2 2 28 136
5 10X 8 7 7 3 M 35 171
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 217
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 438

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
3A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
PEINTURAUD MAHE
021237]
BIARSBRETENOUX
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 36
2 7 7 6 4 4 1 29 65
3 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 103
4 10 7 6 5 4 3 35 138
5 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 173
6 9 8 7 4 4 4 36 209
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 3 42 42
2 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 78
3 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 120
4 8 8 7 7 4 2 36 156
5 10 8 7 5 4 4 38 194
6 10 10 9 6 6 5 46 240
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 449

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
3B O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
BONJEAN CORRENTIN
0340397
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 36
2 8 6 6 6 5 1 32 68
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 117
4 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 160
5 10X 8 8 5 4 3 38 198
6 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 47
2 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 84
3 9 8 8 7 4 2 38 122
4 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 160
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 200
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 478

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
3C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
DE OLIVEIRA AXEL
980483T
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M M M M 16 16
2 5 4 M M M M 9 25
3 7 2 2 M M M 11 36
4 10X 9 7 6 6 M 38 74
5 10X 8 6 6 6 3 39 113
6 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 152
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 5 4 3 31 31
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 73
3 8 8 7 7 7 1 38 111
4 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 141
5 7 7 7 7 6 6 40 181
6 9 8 6 6 4 4 37 218
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 370

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A
4C Oé\MALEMOQS
PASSIEUX ALIX
993163A
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 M M 28 28
2 6 5 4 3 3 2 23 51
3 9 4 3 3 2 M 21 72
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 116
5 10 6 5 3 2 M 26 142
6 9 6 5 4 2 M 26 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 2 M M M M 9 9
2 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 52
3 7 4 4 3 3 2 23 75
4 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 105
5 9 8 5 3 3 1 29 134
6 9 6 5 2 2 1 25 159
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 327

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
SB O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
GONCALVES LAURYNE
958581L
VIVIEZ
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 10 9 7 5 5 46 95
3 10 9 6 5 2 M 32 127
4 9 8 8 7 3 2 37 164
5 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 206
6 10 7 6 5 2 1 31 237
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 40
2 8 7 5 4 3 1 28 68
3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 113
4 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 157
5 8 8 8 8 7 3 42 199
6 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
5C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
SERAUDIE FABIENNE
444404Y
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 7 2 43 43
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 82
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 131
4 9 9 6 6 6 3 39 170
5 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 215
6 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 5 3 39 39
2 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 83
3 10 7 7 7 7 6 44 127
4 10 9 9 5 2 M 35 162
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 203
6 10X 9 9 4 3 3 38 241
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 495

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A
/A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
GUEMAS RAYMOND
775594M
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 86
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 135
4 9 9 9 9 6 M 42 177
5 10 7 6 6 6 M 35 212
6 10X 9 8 7 6 M 40 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 M 39 39
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 77
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 126
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 170
5 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 220
6 9 9 9 7 6 M 40 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 512

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
/B Oé\MALEMOQS
LACHAUD MICHEL
700991X
TULLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 103
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 157
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 212
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 266
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 317
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 106
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 160
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 210
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 267
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 319
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 5 Total points 636

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
/C Oé\MALEMOQS
LACHAUD MAXIME
669224T
TULLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 107
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 161
4 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 212
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 268
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 321
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 104
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 160
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 211
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 262
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 314
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 3 Total points 635

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
8A Oé\MALEMOQS
ROUFFIANGE SIMON
895157X
TULLE
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 5 M 32 32
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 78
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 122
4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 162
5 7 6 5 5 M M 23 185
6 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 M M 33 33
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 79
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 122
4 10X 8 7 5 M M 30 152
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 204
6 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
8B O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
RIBIERE PIERRE
333533L
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 10 10 7 6 53 101
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 148
4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 196
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 251
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 299
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 104
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 148
4 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 195
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 243
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 3 Total points 594

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
8C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
VERLHAC GHISLAINE
948630V
TULLE
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 M 41 41
2 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 80
3 8 8 7 M M M 23 103
4 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 143
5 9 8 6 6 6 M 35 178
6 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 222
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 87
3 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 124
4 9 7 7 5 M M 28 152
5 8 8 6 6 5 M 33 185
6 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 448

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
9A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
GRATADOUR AUDREY
982871N
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 3 M 30 30
2 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 65
3 9 7 5 3 2 M 26 91
4 6 5 5 3 1 M 20 111
5 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 151
6 4 4 3 3 M M 14 165
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 7 7 7 6 6 M 33 78
3 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 111
4 10 8 7 7 5 2 39 150
5 8 7 5 3 M M 23 173
6 10 5 5 3 2 M 25 198
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 363

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
9B O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
ARNOUIL ANTONY
007675T
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 104
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 152
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 206
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 261
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 101
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 151
4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 199
5 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 243
6 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Total points 594

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
oC O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
CHAGNAUD NOEMIE
420494)
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 96
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 144
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 191
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 241
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 104
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 150
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 194
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 244
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 590

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 «j,; <
A1
10A Oé\MALEMOQS
GONCALVES DAVID
965660F
VIVIEZ
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 1 M M M 15 15
2 6 5 5 1 M M 17 32
3 8 8 4 3 M M 23 55
4 4 3 2 2 1 M 12 67
5 6 5 4 3 M M 18 85
6 9 6 6 5 4 M 30 115
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 115
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 4 3 M 28 28
2 4 4 3 2 M M 13 41
3 7 5 5 3 2 M 22 63
4 5 5 3 2 1 M 16 79
5 8 4 3 3 M M 18 97
6 7 6 4 3 M M 20 117
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 117
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 232

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
10B Oé\MALEMOQS
GUEMAS ELLY
783485P
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 151
4 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 205
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 255
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 153
4 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 198
5 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 243
6 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 589

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A
11A % My LEN\OQS
GARAYT BAPTISTE
033435T
CAHORS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 3 3 M 28 28
2 9 6 5 3 2 M 25 53
3 10 9 8 4 3 M 34 87
4 10 6 5 4 3 M 28 115
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 157
6 7 5 3 3 2 1 21 178
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 3 3 M 23 23
2 6 5 5 1 M M 17 40
3 10X 7 4 4 1 M 26 66
4 8 5 5 4 4 M 26 92
5 6 1 M M M M 7 99
6 10X 7 7 M M M 24 123
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 123
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 301

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
11B % Ma LEN\OQS
MERCIER DIDIER
619754W
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 88
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 137
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 184
5 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 231
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 84
3 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 126
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 166
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 209
6 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
11C % Ma LE&\I\OQ5
COATLEVEN JEAN-PIERRE
745858R
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 97
3 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 139
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 184
5 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 228
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 7 3 M 37 88
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 134
4 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 172
5 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 217
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
12A Oé\MALEMOQS
WALSCHAERT MARC
936407]
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 153
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 207
5 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 253
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 98
3 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 146
4 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 193
5 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 237
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 592

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A
128 Oé\MALEMOQS
FOURNIAL JEREMY
868330M
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 93
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 140
4 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 183
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 228
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 273
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 50
2 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 87
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 133
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 178
5 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 222
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 541

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
%
12€ Oé\MALEMOQS
DE OLIVEIRA LEO
9209448
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 2 1 34 34
2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 7
3 9 8 5 4 1 1 28 100
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 147
5 9 9 9 7 4 3 41 188
6 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X | 0 Série 1: 227
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 5 3 2 31 31
2 10 9 9 9 8 2 47 78
3 8 6 5 5 1 M 25 103
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 144
5 9 9 7 7 M M 32 176
6 8 6 6 4 3 1 28 204
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb10X = 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y
DEPART 1 o<
/l
e
9)
13A 'SMALEMOQ‘
DELMAS PASCAL
8635368
TULLE
T2HCL

SERIE 1

Nb 10+10X 0

SERIE 2

Nb 10+10X 0

Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10+10X 0

Total 10X | 0 Total points ||

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
13B Oé\MALEMOQS
MAYADE LOUANE
927490S
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
C1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 M 45 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 151
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 207
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 260
6 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 312
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 112
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 164
4 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 205
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 258
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 306
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 618

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
%
13C Oé\MALEMOQS
MARTY STEPHANE
643135K
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 100
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 154
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 208
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 264
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 154
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 203
5 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 250
6 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb10X = 0 Série 2: 290
Total 10+410X | 14  Total 10X 0 Total points [

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 1 o<
A1
14B Oé\MALEMOQS
PRIOUR SOPHIE
630533M
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 110
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 164
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 215
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 265
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10X 10 8 7 6 51 104
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 155
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 201
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 251
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 296
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 3 Total points 612

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
14C Oé\MALEMOQS
CHAVAROCHE GERARD
218029N
AURILLAC ASPTT
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 86
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 128
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 173
5 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 219
6 8 8 8 8 6 M 38 257
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 44
2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 82
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 127
4 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 164
5 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 207
6 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 247
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 504

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
15A Oé\MALEMOQS
DE SOUSA CUNHA EDOUARD
993096C
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 3 3 3 2 27 27
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 74
3 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 109
4 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 150
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 197
6 10 10 9 7 4 4 44 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 39
2 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 76
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 124
4 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 158
5 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 195
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 238
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 479

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
15C Oé\MALEMOQS
BRETON JEAN PAUL
303243M
SAIGNES
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 90
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 145
4 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 185
5 10 10 9 9 4 M 42 227
6 10 10 8 7 5 4 44 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 102
3 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 143
4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 189
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 239
6 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y &
DEPART 1 o<
1
16C Oé\MALEMOQS
DELANNOY MARIE CHRISTINE
373133E
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 50
2 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 91
3 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 144
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 195
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 247
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 292
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 8 7 7 6 48 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 150
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 194
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 242
6 10X 8 8 8 8 5 47 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X = 15  Total 10X 6 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A1
17A Oé\MALEMOQS
GAUTIER JORDAN
900216W
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 5 2 33 33
2 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 72
3 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 108
4 7 7 7 7 6 3 37 145
5 10 10 8 8 8 M 44 189
6 10 9 8 8 5 M 40 229
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 10 7 7 6 6 46 89
3 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 123
4 10 7 6 5 4 4 36 159
5 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 196
6 10X 8 6 1 M M 25 221
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 450

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 1 o<
A
17C Oé\MALEMOQS
SALMON BAPTISTE
990261W
CAHORS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 87
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 129
4 10X 9 9 7 4 3 42 171
5 10X 8 7 7 5 5 42 213
6 10 9 7 7 4 4 41 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 85
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 128
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 174
5 10X 8 8 8 6 3 43 217
6 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 259
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 513

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
3A Oé\MALEMOQS
GATIGNOL MATHEIS
001600P
SAIGNES
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 97
3 10 9 8 7 4 1 39 136
4 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 175
5 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 215
6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 262
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 40
2 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 77
3 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 122
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 174
5 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 219
6 10X 10X 9 8 5 M 42 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 523

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 «j,; <
A1
3B Oé\MALEMOQS
PEINTURAUD MAHE
021237]
BIARSBRETENOUX
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 6 4 39 39
2 10 8 8 7 5 1 39 78
3 10X 8 7 5 4 M 34 112
4 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 152
5 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 199
6 9 8 8 5 1 M 31 230
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 3 2 34 34
2 9 8 4 3 3 1 28 62
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 106
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 152
5 8 6 6 6 5 4 35 187
6 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 231
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 461

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
3C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
BONJEAN CORRENTIN
0340397
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 3 3 44 44
2 9 7 6 6 5 2 35 79
3 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 127
4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 160
5 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 195
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 236
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 86
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 133
4 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 176
5 7 7 6 5 5 2 32 208
6 6 5 5 5 4 M 25 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 469

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
6A Oé\MALEMOQS
BONJEAN JORYS
016724D
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 105
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 157
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 205
5 10 10 8 7 5 4 44 249
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 298
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 97
3 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 140
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 181
5 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 223
6 10 10 9 9 7 4 49 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 570

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
6C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
HEURTAUX DYLAN
979714G
SAIGNES
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 35
2 8 6 3 3 3 1 24 59
3 7 5 3 3 2 1 21 80
4 10 9 8 5 2 M 34 114
5 10 9 9 7 3 M 38 152
6 6 6 5 4 4 3 28 180
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 4 3 M 24 24
2 9 9 6 2 2 M 28 52
3 8 6 6 6 3 M 29 81
4 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 115
5 10 9 8 8 5 M 40 155
6 9 9 8 8 6 1 41 196
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 196
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 376

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A
7A Oé\MALEMOQS
LACHAUD MICHEL
700991X
TULLE
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 115
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 173
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 229
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 284
6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 343
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 343
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 115
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 171
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 227
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 286
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 344
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 344
Total 10+10X 41 Total 10X 9 Total points 687

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
/B O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
DELMAS PASCAL
863536b
TULLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 41
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 87
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 134
4 10X 9 9 8 6 4 46 180
5 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 227
6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 48
2 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 85
3 10 9 9 8 4 4 44 129
4 10X 8 8 5 5 5 41 170
5 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 216
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 257
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
/C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
MAZENOUX CORINNE
796021R
MARCILLAC LA CROISILLE
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 87
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 136
4 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 178
5 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 222
6 10 10 8 8 5 3 44 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 100
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 144
4 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 186
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 233
6 10 8 7 6 3 M 34 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
8A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
GUEMAS RAYMOND
775594M
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 104
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 153
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 205
5 10 10 10 10 10 8 58 263
6 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 314
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 98
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 151
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 206
5 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 262
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 1 Total points 629

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 «j,; <
A1
8B Oé\MALEMOQS
GUILLERM GILLES
746923Y
MARCILLAC LA CROISILLE
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 168
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 225
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 278
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 331
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 111
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10 10 10 10 10 8 58 223
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 275
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 1 Total points 661

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
8C O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
ARNOUIL ANTONY
007675T
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 97
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 141
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 195
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 243
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 293
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 100
3 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 153
4 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 202
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 251
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 301
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 594

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
9A O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
GRATADOUR AUDREY
982871N
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 4 3 1 27 27
2 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 61
3 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 97
4 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 141
5 8 7 3 M M M 18 159
6 7 5 5 2 1 M 20 179
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 4 2 33 33
2 9 9 4 3 1 M 26 59
3 7 4 3 2 2 M 18 77
4 8 7 5 4 1 1 26 103
5 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 140
6 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 179
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 179
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 358

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
9B Oé\MALEMOQS
LAURADOUX DOMINIQUE
955460U
SAINT JUNIEN
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 91
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 141
4 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 195
5 10 9 8 8 7 1 43 238
6 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 286
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 94
3 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 138
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 181
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 231
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 277
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 563

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
oC O'Sj»%&qLEN\OQ5
CHAGNAUD NOEMIE
420494]
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 154
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 203
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 253
6 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 104
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 155
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 201
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 250
6 9 9 9 9 9 M 45 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 603

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
10A Oé\MALEMOQS
DELBEGUE MARC
830198P
MARCILLAC LA CROISILLE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 102
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 151
4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 199
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 247
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 296
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 98
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 197
5 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 247
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 588

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
10B Oé\MALEMOQS
POULET ARNAUD
637707K
BIARSBRETENOUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 161
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 212
5 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 270
6 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 328
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 108
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 165
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 219
5 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 268
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 318
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 8 Total points 646

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 R
DEPART 2 o<
A1
10C Oé\MALEMOQS
DUPONT MYLENE
650160W
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 211
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 263
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 317
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 103
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 159
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 211
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 264
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 319
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 6 Total points 636

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
11A % Ma LEN\OQS
GARAYT BAPTISTE
033435T
CAHORS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 4 4 M 27 27
2 6 6 3 2 M M 17 44
3 9 7 4 3 M M 23 67
4 7 6 4 3 M M 20 87
5 9 7 6 1 M M 23 110
6 8 7 6 1 M M 22 132
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 3 M M 24 24
2 8 5 4 3 3 M 23 47
3 6 4 4 3 M M 17 64
4 7 5 4 4 2 M 22 86
5 8 8 4 4 3 M 27 113
6 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 144
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 144
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 276

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 (wj,; <
A1
11B % Ma LEN\OQS
AELBRECHT CHANTAL
957921U
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 142
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 189
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 293
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 95
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 143
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 188
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 236
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 575

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
11C % Ma LE&\I\OQ5
COATLEVEN JEAN-PIERRE
745858R
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 5 M 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 86
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 131
4 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 173
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 223
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 100
3 10 9 9 7 4 1 40 140
4 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 189
5 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 229
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
12A Oé\MALEMOQS
WALSCHAERT MARC
936407]
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 100
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 152
4 9 9 9 8 6 2 43 195
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 243
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 98
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 148
4 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 200
5 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 250
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 589

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 o<
A1
12B Oé\MALEMOQS
MAGNAT ANTONIN
856165P
BIARSBRETENOUX
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 94
3 9 9 9 7 4 2 40 134
4 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 169
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 216
6 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 252
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 3 1 34 34
2 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 77
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 117
4 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 160
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 203
6 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 «j,; <
A1
13B Oé\MALEMOQS
SALMON BAPTISTE
990261W
CAHORS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 108
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 161
4 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 209
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 259
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 311
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 103
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 260
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 311
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 622

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Malemort 2021 ©y s
DEPART 2 (wj,; <
A1
13C Oé\MALEMOQS
MARTY STEPHANE
643135K
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 103
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 263
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 53
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 102
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 155
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 210
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 263
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 632

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







